DE5-29
D
E
5
P
A
N
E

TerminalType Function
Trip
Unit Amps
Catalogue
Number■ Price
Catalogue
Number■ Price
Catalogue
Number■ Price
Catalogue
Number■ Price
Catalogue
Number■ Price
Micrologic
Standard LI 3.3★
250 LDA36250U31X LGA36250U31X LJA36250U31X LLA36250U31X LRA36250U31X AL400L61K3▼
400 LDA36400U31X LGA36400U31X LJA36400U31X LLA36400U31X LRA36400U31X
AL600LS52K3s
600 LDA36600U31X LGA36600U31X LJA36600U31X LLA36600U31X LRA36600U31X
Micrologic
Standard LSI 3.3S★
250 LDA36250U33X LGA36250U33X LJA36250U33X LLA36250U33X LRA36250U33X AL400L61K3▼
400 LDA36400U33X LGA36400U33X LJA36400U33X LLA36400U33X LRA36400U33X
AL600LS52K3s
600 LDA36600U33X LGA36600U33X LJA36600U33X LLA36600U33X LRA36600U33X
Micrologic
Ammeter LSI 5.3A
400 LDA36400U43X LGA36400U43X LJA36400U43X LLA36400U43X LRA36400U43X
AL600LS52K3s
600 LDA36600U43X LGA36600U43X LJA36600U43X LLA36600U43X LRA36600U43X
Micrologic
Energy LSI 5.3E
400 LDA36400U53X LGA36400U53X LJA36400U53X LLA36400U53X LRA36400U53X
600 LDA36600U53X LGA36600U53X LJA36600U53X LLA36600U53X LRA36600U53X
Micrologic
Ammeter LSIG 6.3A
400 LDA36400U44X LGA36400U44X LJA36400U44X LLA36400U44X LRA36400U44X
600 LDA36600U44X LGA36600U44X LJA36600U44X LLA36600U44X LRA36600U44X
Micrologic
Energy LSIG 6.3E
400 LDA36400U54X LGA36400U54X LJA36400U54X LLA36400U54X LRA36400U54X
600 LDA36600U54X LGA36600U54X LJA36600U54X LLA36600U54X LRA36600U54X
Powerpact M -Frame 800A with ET1.0 Trip Unit (factory sealed, not field adjustable)
Ampere
Rating
Adjustable Instantaneous
Trip Range G Interrupting J Interrupting Terminal Wire
Range
Low High 600Vac 600Vac
300 600 3000 MGA26300( )
MGA26350( )
MJA26300( )
MJA26350( )
AL800M23K
3-#3/0-500 kcmil
350 700 3500
400 800 4000 MGA26400( ) MJA26400( )
450 900 4500 MGA26450( ) MJA26450( )
500 1000 5000 MGA26500( ) MJA26500( )
600 1200 6000 MGA26600( ) MJA26600( )
700 1400 7000 MGA26700( ) MJA26700( )
800 1600 8000 MGA26800( ) MJA26800( )
300 600 3000 MGA36300
MGA36350
MGA36400
MGA36450
MGA36500
MGA36600
MGA36700
MGA36800
MJA36300
AL800M23K
3-#3/0-500 kcmil
350 700 3500 MJA36350
400 800 4000 MJA36400
450 900 4500 MJA36450
500 1000 5000 MJA36500
600 1200 6000 MJA36600
700 1400 7000 MJA36700
800 1600 8000 MJA36800
Automatic Molded Case Switches—600 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Ampere
Rating
2-pole 3-pole Withstand Rating h Terminal